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Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

Udalguri College, Udalguri

Email *

pratimsangma@gmail.com

Mobile Number *

9707438064

Semester *

@ UG Semester |
UG Semester Il

UG Semester V
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2/23/24, 9:18 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

1. Are you satisfied with the progress of the syllabus covered in the class till now- *

Highly Satisfied
@ Satisfied

Average

Dissatisfied

Highly Dissatisfied

2. How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

@ Always effective
Sometimes effective
Just Satisfactory
Generally ineffective

Very poor communication

3. Interest generated by the teacher- *

Excellent

Very good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TiJCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5 pFKfl1h1SZ7Z skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNh2gsun9w3fknQBF8oXzvpb mBVH...  2/10



2/23/24, 9:18 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

4. How do you rate the availability of resources related to your course in Udalguri College library *

?
Excellent
Very good
® Good
Fair
Poor

5. How do you rate the overall support of Udalguri College library in persuing your course ? *

Excellent

Very good

@ Good
Fair

poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TiJCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5 pFKfl1h1SZ7Z skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNh2gsun9w3fknQBF8oXzvpb mBVH...  3/10



2/23/24, 9:18 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

6. Knowledge base of the teacher- *

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

poor

7. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

8. Sincerity/commitment of the teacher *

Excellent

@ Good

Very good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TiJCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5 pFKfl1h1SZ7Z skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNh2gsun9w3fknQBF8oXzvpb mBVH...  4/10



2/23/24, 9:18 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

9.. Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class- *

Every time

@ Usually
Occasionally/sometimes
Rarely

Never

10.. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students-

Regularly
Often
@ Sometimes

Rarely

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TiJCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5 pFKfl1h1SZ7Z skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNh2gsun9w3fknQBF8oXzvpb mBVH...  5/10



2/23/24, 9:18 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

11.. The teachers identify your strenghts and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges-

@ Fully

Reasonably
Partially
Slightly

Unable to

12. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as- *

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TiJCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5 pFKfl1h1SZ7Z skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNh2gsun9w3fknQBF8oXzvpb mBVH...  6/10



2/23/24, 9:18 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

13. Your opinion on the Health and Hygiene sytem of your institution- *

Excellent

@ Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

14. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications- *

@ Every time
Usually
Occasionally/sometimes
Rarely

Never

15. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TiJCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5 pFKfl1h1SZ7Z skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNh2gsun9w3fknQBF8oXzvpb mBVH...  7/10



2/23/24, 9:18 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

16.What percentage of teachers use ICT toos such as LED projector, Multimedia, etc, while *
teaching-

Above 90%
@® 70t089%

50 to 69%

30 to 49%

Below 29%

17. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process-

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TiJCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5 pFKfl1h1SZ7Z skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNh2gsun9w3fknQBF8oXzvpb mBVH...  8/10



2/23/24, 9:18 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

18. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *
outcomes-

@ Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

19. Your opinion on the the support from administration on admission, registration , examination *
and other fields-

Excellent

Very good

@ Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TiJCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5 pFKfl1h1SZ7Z skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNh2gsun9w3fknQBF8oXzvpb mBVH...  9/10



2/23/24, 9:18 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good *

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in  *
your institution-

1/take a library book so that he can also study make a separate room for it so that no one goes here And
there during break time.2/Mobile should not be allowed to college. 3/provide facility of digital class in every
room of the college.
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Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

Udalguri College, Udalguri

Email *

namitadevi4224@gmail.com

Mobile Number *

8099508808

Semester *

@ UG Semester |
UG Semester Il

UG Semester V
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2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

1. Are you satisfied with the progress of the syllabus covered in the class till now- *

Highly Satisfied
@ Satisfied

Average

Dissatisfied

Highly Dissatisfied

2. How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

Always effective

Sometimes effective
(® Just Satisfactory

Generally ineffective

Very poor communication

3. Interest generated by the teacher- *

Excellent

Very good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNhv1GLI4gx1cCoE1gPGYIUZMJNoR...  2/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

4. How do you rate the availability of resources related to your course in Udalguri College library *

?
Excellent
Very good
® Good
Fair
Poor

5. How do you rate the overall support of Udalguri College library in persuing your course ? *

Excellent

Very good

@ Good
Fair

poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhv1GLI4gx1cCoE1gPGYIUZMJNoR...  3/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

6. Knowledge base of the teacher- *

Excellent

Very good

7. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow- *

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

8. Sincerity/commitment of the teacher *

Excellent

Good

@ Very good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhv1GLI4gx1cCoE1gPGYIUZMJNoR...  4/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

9.. Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class- *

Every time
Usually

@ Occasionally/sometimes
Rarely

Never

10.. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students-

Regularly
Often
@ Sometimes

Rarely

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhv1GLI4gx1cCoE1gPGYIUZMJNoR...  5/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

11.. The teachers identify your strenghts and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges-

Fully

Reasonably

@ Partially
Slightly

Unable to

12. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as- *

Excellent

Very good

@ Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhv1GLI4gx1cCoE1gPGYIUZMJNoR...  6/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

13. Your opinion on the Health and Hygiene sytem of your institution- *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

14. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications- *

Every time

@® Usually

Occasionally/sometimes
Rarely

Never

15. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhv1GLI4gx1cCoE1gPGYIUZMJNoR...  7/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

16.What percentage of teachers use ICT toos such as LED projector, Multimedia, etc, while *
teaching-

Above 90%
@® 70t089%

50 to 69%

30 to 49%

Below 29%

17. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process-

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhv1GLI4gx1cCoE1gPGYIUZMJNoR...  8/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

18. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *
outcomes-

Every time

@ Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

19. Your opinion on the the support from administration on admission, registration , examination *
and other fields-

Excellent

Very good

@ Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhv1GLI4gx1cCoE1gPGYIUZMJNoR...  9/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in  *
your institution-

Good
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Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

Udalguri College, Udalguri

Email *

daimalugoyari86@gmail.com

Mobile Number *

7099767689

Semester *

@ UG Semester |
UG Semester Il

UG Semester V
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2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

1. Are you satisfied with the progress of the syllabus covered in the class till now- *

@ Highly Satisfied
Satisfied
Average
Dissatisfied

Highly Dissatisfied

2. How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

Always effective

(® Sometimes effective
Just Satisfactory
Generally ineffective

Very poor communication

3. Interest generated by the teacher- *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNhRsZjKeoZIhgNZlueX0xiGmch1L8y...  2/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

4. How do you rate the availability of resources related to your course in Udalguri College library *

?
Excellent
@ Very good
Good
Fair
Poor

5. How do you rate the overall support of Udalguri College library in persuing your course ? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNhRsZjKeoZIhgNZlueX0xiGmch1L8y...  3/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

6. Knowledge base of the teacher- *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

poor

7. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow- *

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

8. Sincerity/commitment of the teacher *

Excellent

Good

@ Very good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNhRsZjKeoZIhgNZlueX0xiGmch1L8y...  4/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

9.. Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class- *

Every time
Usually

@ Occasionally/sometimes
Rarely

Never

10.. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students-

® Regularly

Often
Sometimes
Rarely

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNhRsZjKeoZIhgNZlueX0xiGmch1L8y...  5/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

11.. The teachers identify your strenghts and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges-

@ Fully

Reasonably
Partially
Slightly

Unable to

12. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as- *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNhRsZjKeoZIhgNZlueX0xiGmch1L8y...  6/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

13. Your opinion on the Health and Hygiene sytem of your institution- *

Excellent

@ Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

14. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications- *

Every time
Usually

Occasionally/sometimes

15. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities- *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNhRsZjKeoZIhgNZlueX0xiGmch1L8y...  7/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

16.What percentage of teachers use ICT toos such as LED projector, Multimedia, etc, while *
teaching-
(® Above 90%

70 to 89%

50 to 69%

30 to 49%

Below 29%

17. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process-

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/editéresponse=ACYDBNhRsZjKeoZIhgNZlueX0xiGmch1L8y...  8/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

18. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *
outcomes-

@ Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

19. Your opinion on the the support from administration on admission, registration , examination *
and other fields-

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhRsZjKeoZIhgNZlueX0xiGmch1L8y...  9/10



2/23/24, 9:17 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in  *
your institution-

12222322311225111122
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Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

Udalguri College, Udalguri

Email *

abhijitbaruah052@gmail.com

Mobile Number *

8822522162

Semester *

UG Semester |
@ UG Semester Il

UG Semester V
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2/23/24, 9:16 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

1. Are you satisfied with the progress of the syllabus covered in the class till now- *

Highly Satisfied

Satisfied

@ Average

Dissatisfied

Highly Dissatisfied

2. How well were the teachers able to communicate ? *

Always effective

Sometimes effective
(® Just Satisfactory

Generally ineffective

Very poor communication

3. Interest generated by the teacher- *

Excellent

Very good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhYukPtlk99R-ybAN6DDUEMIdXBut... 2/10



2/23/24, 9:16 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

4. How do you rate the availability of resources related to your course in Udalguri College library *

?
Excellent
Very good
® Good
Fair
Poor

5. How do you rate the overall support of Udalguri College library in persuing your course ? *

Excellent

Very good

@ Good
Fair

poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhYukPtlk99R-ybAN6DDUEMIdXBut... 3/10
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6. Knowledge base of the teacher- *

Excellent

Very good

7. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow- *

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

@ Disagree

Strongly disagree

8. Sincerity/commitment of the teacher *

Excellent
Good

Very good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TiJCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5 pFKfl1h1SZ7Z skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhYukPtlk99R-ybAN6DDUEMIdXBut... 4/10



2/23/24, 9:16 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

9.. Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class- *

Every time

@ Usually
Occasionally/sometimes
Rarely

Never

10.. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit *
opportunities for students-

Regularly
Often

Sometimes

@ Rarely

Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhYukPtlk99R-ybAN6DDUEMIdXBut... 5/10



2/23/24, 9:16 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

11.. The teachers identify your strenghts and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges-

Fully

Reasonably

@ Partially
Slightly

Unable to

12. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as- *

Excellent

Very good

@ Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhYukPtlk99R-ybAN6DDUEMIdXBut... 6/10



2/23/24, 9:16 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

13. Your opinion on the Health and Hygiene sytem of your institution- *

Excellent

Very good

14. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications- *

Every time
Usually

@ Occasionally/sometimes
Rarely

Never

15. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities- *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhYukPtlk99R-ybAN6DDUEMIdXBut... 710



2/23/24, 9:16 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

16.What percentage of teachers use ICT toos such as LED projector, Multimedia, etc, while *
teaching-

Above 90%

70 to 89%

50 to 69%
® 30to49%

Below 29%

17. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process-

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhYukPtlk99R-ybAN6DDUEMIdXBut... 8/10



2/23/24, 9:16 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

18. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme *
outcomes-

Every time
Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

19. Your opinion on the the support from administration on admission, registration , examination *
and other fields-

Excellent

Very good

@ Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xpco3TidCruWxvg2-kfLpnW5_pFKfl1h1SZ7Z_skVug/edit#response=ACYDBNhYukPtlk99R-ybAN6DDUEMIdXBut... 9/10



2/23/24, 9:16 PM Student Feedback on Course: 2022-23

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good *

Strongly agree
Agree

@ Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in  *
your institution-

| would like to say only one thing. Meaning, | would like to caution that when those people attend class, they
should talk a little louder so that there is no problem in listening. And one thing is that when he talks in
English in class, there is a lot of pranam session. If these sentences are correct then do like this!
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